
LIGHT SPORT AIRCRAFT (GLIDER)

STATE CITY DPE NAME
CONTACT 
NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS AIRCRAFT SPE SFIE PE

AR Jonesboro Cahoon, David W. (870) 932-4488 dcahoon@cahoonsmith.com Glider X X
AZ Avondale Brandt, Terry W. (602) 739-0554 tbrandt33@earthlink.net Glider X X
AZ Chandler Jobusch, Anthony J. (480) 705-5135 flyboyaj@yahoo.com Glider X X
CA Los Angeles Liknaitzky, Matthew (310) 251-7560 matt@lasportaviation.com Glider X X
CA Redondo Beach Thornburgh, Jon P. (800) 971-8710 Jon@JonThornburgh.com Glider X X
CA Santa Barbara Winkler, Gene (805)-886-1030 Winkleair@yahoo.com Glider X X X
CO Colorado Springs French, Frederick L. (719) 528-7111 flf450@aol.com Glider X X
CO Colorado Springs Mortenson, Lyle P. (719) 332-1716 FAADPE@aol.com Glider X X
CO Monument Snyder, Jr., Quay C. (719) 481-4140 qsnyder@aviationmedicine.com Glider X
FL Delray Beach Lumley, William B. (561) 496-4446 billlumley@aol.com Glider X
ID Driggs Soyland, Eric I. (208) 201-0376 ericsoyland@hotmail.com Glider X X
IL South Beloit Ruprecht, Judy L. (815) 389-9414 JL_Ruprecht@hotmail.com Glider X
KS Leavenworth Van Wormer, Willard D. (913) 727-6072 wvanwormer@sbcglobal.net Glider X X
MA Plymouth Somerville, Thomas F. (508) 746-7259 Glider X X
MD Easton Phillips, Frank (410) 770-5836 frankp@friend.ly.com Glider X X
MO University City Teipen, John A. (314) 863-5941 John@Teipen.com Glider X X
NM Moriarty Kohler, Richard L. (505) 259-2225 info@soarsundance.com Glider X X
OH Lebanon Lane, John M. (513) 932-8848 Glider X X
OR Lake Oswego Wiley, David H. (503) 636-4930 wileyseaplanes@comcast.net Glider X
OR Veneta Povenmire, King (541) 915-5151 king@kpflight.com Glider X
PA Moon Township Johnson, David R. (505) 385-3288 callairs@higherspeed.net Glider X X
SD Rapid City Summers, Charles M. (605) 343-6521 rapidtrail@aol.com Glider X
TN Cordova Dee, Stephen W. (901) 757-8784 spatiald@aol.com Glider X X
TX Marfa Compton, Jr. Francis (800) 667-9464 FBCompton@aol.com Glider X X X
TX El Paso hardy, Jr., John E. (915) 852-7674 Glider X X
VA Chester Meade, Raymond L. (804) 796-2002 raymeade@att.net Glider X
VA Windsor Mathias, Linda B. (757) 245-3491 lbmathias@verizon.net Glider X X
WV Keyser Holland, Marvin R. (304) 788-0403 ptd00711@mail.wvnet.edu Glider X X

(SPE) Sport Pilot Examiner
(SFIE) Sport Pilot FI Examiner
(PE) Private Examiner
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